

Company	GVRC		Name of contractor	D. Ramulu		Sl. No. site bills reg. 665		
Project/site	INNOPOLIS		Nature of work	Fabrication Work		Dt. site bills reg.		
Block no.	South Block Terrace Fabrication Work		Work done from date	02-12-2024		M-codex bill ID.		
WO no.			Work done to date	06-12-2024		WO issued ?		
WO date			Contractor bill no.			GST bill required?		
Sl. No.	Unit/floor no	Details of work		Qty	Units	Rate ID	Rate	Amount
1	South Block	PHU Duct closing fabrication work		456.60	Kg's	MSF120	35.00	15,981
2	North Block	PHU Duct closing fabrication work		43.32	Kg's	MSF120	35.00	1,516
								17,497
Remarks:								
Approved by project manager			Approved by QS team			Approved by Director/E&D team		
Sign: <i>[Signature]</i>			Sign:			Sign:		
Date: 13/12/2024			Date:			Date:		

ESTIMATE SHEET									
Company Name:		Crescentia			Approved by:			Subbareddy	
Project:		GV-ONE							
Work Description:		MS-fabrication							
Prepared By		Md.Salman							
Bill Date:		09-12-2024							
S No.	Item Head	Item Description	Quantity	Units	Rate	Amount	Item Head Total	Remarks	
1	Terrace Floor	Plumbing shaft closing work	456.60	Rft	35	15981.00	15981.00		
2	Basement floor	Drain slab holes work	43.32	NO's	35	1516.20	1516.20		
							17,497.20		

MEASUREMENT SHEET

Company Name:		Crescentia		Approved by:		Subbareddy			
Project:		GV-ONE		Sign:					
Work Description :		MS-fabrication		Work start date:		02-12-2024			
Contractor:		D.Ramulu		Work end date:		06-12-2024			
Prepared By:		Md.Salman		Date :					
				A		B			
				C		D=AxBxC			
				No's		Quantity			
				D		units			
				F= Sum of F		Item Head Total			
S No.	Item Head	Item Description	Size	Running meter	Weight per meter	No's	Quantity	units	Item Head Total
1	Terrace Floor	Plumbing shaft closing work	MS box pipe(50mmx50mmx5mm)	60	7.61	10	456.60	Rt	456.60
2	Basement floor	Drain slab holes work	MSRound pipe(40mmx2mm)	6	3.61	2	43.32	Nos	43.32
									499.92